

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022 RES- Version: 1 096	Name:	FUNDING OF A VOLUNTARY GUN BUYBACK PROGRAM FOR THE DANE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE		
Туре:	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/6/2022	In control:	County Board		
On agenda:		Final action:	7/27/2022		
Title:	FUNDING OF A VOLUNTARY GUN BUYBACK PROGRAM FOR THE DANE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE				
Sponsors:	RICHELLE ANDRAE, ALEX JOERS, APRIL KIGEYA, RICK ROSE, HOLLY HATCHER, ANALIESE EICHER, MELISSA RATCLIFF, JEFF HYNES, OLIVIA XISTRIS-SONGPANYA, AARON COLLINS, MICHELE RITT, MICHELE DOOLAN, DANA PELLEBON, PATRICK MILES				
Indexes:					

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022 RES-096, 2. 2022 RES-096 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2022 RES-096 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/27/2022	1	County Executive	signed	
7/21/2022	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
7/18/2022	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
7/12/2022	1	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
6/17/2022	1	County Board	referred	
6/17/2022	1	County Board	referred	

FUNDING OF A VOLUNTARY GUN BUYBACK PROGRAM FOR THE DANE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE